Page  1
YOUR “ONE-STOP” SOURCE FOR AMERICA’S BASEBALL, SOFTBALL & SPORTS SURFACES & SUPPLIES!
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE & AVAILABILITY PLUS SHIPPING | VOLUME DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE | COOPERATIVE PURCHASING CONTRACT PRICING FOR 50 STATES
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PARTAC PEAT CORPORATION         800-247-BEAM (2326) • (908) 637-4191 • FAX (908) 637-8421
ONE KELSEY PARK, GREAT MEADOWS, NEW JERSEY 07838                  www.beamclay.com • sales@beamclay.com
Ball Netting
Custom Ball Netting—Baseball / Softball ........................................... 2, 3, 6

Simple, easy installation.
WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE:  FEBRUARY 1, 2023 BEAM CLAY®
Custom Ball Netting—Baseball / Softball
—————————————————————————————————————–———————————————————
Multi-filament Knotless POLY Nets (Baseball Mesh) Per Sq/Ft.
ID Code
Barrier / Cage Item Description Mesh Size
SQ.
Netting
Only
Rope
Bound
Rope Bound
w/Latex
BBNH420 / BCSH420 #420 HDPP (18 Ply) 3/4" 32¢/SF 44¢/SF n/a
BBNH504 / BCSH504 #504 HDPP (24 Ply) 3/4" 41¢/SF 53¢/SF n/a
BBNH600 / BCSH600 #600 HDPP (36 Ply) 3/4" 55¢/SF 69¢/SF n/a
BBNH420G / BCSH420G #420 HDPP (18 Ply) Green 3/4" 21¢/SF 39¢/SF n/a
Minimum
Sq.Ft.
Barrier / Cage
135 / 540
125 / 500
125 / 500
135 / 540
Twisted Knotted POLY Nets (Baseball Mesh) Per Sq/Ft.
ID Code
Barrier / Cage Item Description Mesh Size
SQ.
Netting
Only
Rope
Bound
Rope Bound
w/Latex
BBNP24 / BCSP24 #24 Poly (380d/42) 3/4" 27¢/SF 34¢/SF n/a
BBNP42 / BCSP42 #42 Poly (380d/60) 3/4" 36¢/SF 44¢/SF n/a
Minimum
Sq.Ft.
Barrier / Cage
150 / 600
135 / 540
Twisted Knotted NYLON Nets (Baseball Mesh) Per Sq/Ft.
ID Code
Barrier / Cage Item Description Mesh Size
SQ.
Netting
Only
Rope
Bound
Rope Bound
w/Latex
BBNN21 / BCSN21 #21 Nylon (210d/60) 7/8" 26¢/SF 35¢/SF 40¢/SF
BBNN24 / BCSN24 #24 Nylon (210d/72) 7/8" 35¢/SF 40¢/SF 47¢/SF
BBNN36 / BCSN36 #36 Nylon (210d/96) 2" 41¢/SF 49¢/SF 57¢/SF
BBNN36175 / BCSN36175 #36 Nylon (210d/96) 3/4" 46¢/SF 55¢/SF 64¢/SF
BBNN42 / BCSN42 #42 Nylon (210d/108) 2" 49¢/SF 57¢/SF 66¢/SF
BBNN42W / BCSN42W #42 Nylon (White) 2" 51¢/SF 60¢/SF 69¢/SF
BBNN48 / BCSN48 #48 Nylon (210d/132) 2" 58¢/SF 67¢/SF 78¢/SF
BBNN60 / BCSN60 #60 Nylon (210d/168) 2" 80¢/SF 89¢/SF $1.04/SF
BBNN72 / BCSN72 #72 Nylon (210d/192) 2" 89¢/SF 98¢/SF $1.16/SF
BBNN96 / BCSN96 #96 Nylon (210d/276) 2" $1.55/SF $1.65/SF $1.90/SF
Minimum
Sq.Ft.
Barrier / Cage
150 / 600
135 / 540
125 / 500
125 / 500
125 / 500
125 / 500
125 / 500
100 / 400
100 / 400
100 / 400
BBNN60W / BCSN60W #60 Nylon (White) 2” 83¢/SF 92¢/SF $1.07/SF 100 / 400
Twisted Knotted UHMWPE Nets (Baseball Mesh) Per Sq/Ft.
ID Code
Barrier / Cage Item Description Mesh Size
SQ.
Netting
Only
Rope
Bound
Rope Bound
w/Latex
BBND15 / BCSD15 #15, UHMWPE Knotted 3/4" $1.71/SF $1.80/SF n/a
BBND18 / BCSD18 #18, UHMWPE Knotted 3/4" $1.90/SF $1.99/SF n/a
Minimum
Sq.Ft.
Barrier / Cage
100 / 400

YOUR “ONE-STOP” SOURCE FOR AMERICA’S BASEBALL, SOFTBALL & SPORTS SURFACES & SUPPLIES!
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE & AVAILABILITY PLUS SHIPPING | VOLUME DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE | COOPERATIVE PURCHASING CONTRACT PRICING FOR 50 STATES
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PARTAC PEAT CORPORATION         800-247-BEAM (2326) • (908) 637-4191 • FAX (908) 637-8421
ONE KELSEY PARK, GREAT MEADOWS, NEW JERSEY 07838                  www.beamclay.com • sales@beamclay.com
WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE:  MARCH 1, 2022 BEAM CLAY®
Golf Netting & Installation Accessories
—————————————————————————————————————–———————————————————
MEDIUM WEIGHT G3 BALL & BARRIER NETTING
1" knitted polypropylene (will not unravel when cut) with reinforced edging. 70 lbs./mesh
breaking strength, 210 lb./mesh bursting strength, 8-Year Manufacturer’s Limited Warranty
(working life expectancy 10-16 years).  Black only.
      #G3-6.5x150   6.5’ x 150’ (975 sq. ft.)  $365
      #G3-10x150  10’ x 150’ (1,500 sq. ft.)  $565
      #G3-12.5X150  12.5 x 150’ (1,875 sq. ft.)  $705
      #G3-15X150  15’ x 150’ (2,250 sq. ft.)  $845
      #G3-20X150  20’ x 150’ (3,000 sq. ft.)  $1,125
      #G3-25X100  25’ x 100’ (2,500 sq. ft.)  $940
      #G3-25X150   25’ x 150’ (3,750 sq. ft.)  $1,410
      #G3-30X150   30’ x 150’ (4,500 sq. ft.)  $1,690
      #G3-35X150   35’ x 150’ (5,250 sq. ft.)  $1,970
      #G3-40X150   40’ x 150’ (6,000 sq. ft.)  $2,250
      #G3-50X150   50’ x 150’ (7,500 sq. ft.)  $2,815
HEAVY WEIGHT GFX GOLF BALL & BARRIER NETTING
1" High Tenacity Multifilament in a UV protective layer of High-Density Polyethylene (will not
unravel when cut) made of the highest quality inhibitors. 170 lbs./mesh breaking strength, Dark
Green only, 368 lb./mesh bursting strength, 15-Year Manufacturer's Limited Warranty (working
life expectancy is 20 yrs.).
      #GFX-6.5X150  6.5’ x 150’ (975 sq. ft.)  $560
      #GFX-10X150  10’ x 150’ (1,500 sq. ft.)  $855
      #GFX-12.5X150  12.5 x 150’ (1,875 sq. ft.)  $1,070
      #GFX-15X150     15’ x 150’ (2,250 sq. ft.)  $1,285
      #GFX-20X150    20’ x 150’ (3,000 sq. ft.)  $1,710
      #GFX-25X100    25’ x 100’ (2,500 sq. ft.)  $1,425
      #GFX-25X150    25’ x 150’ (3,750 sq. ft.)  $2,140
      #GFX-30X150    30’ x 150’ (4,500 sq. ft.)  $2,565
      #GFX-35X150    35’ x 150’ (5,250 sq. ft.)  $2,995
      #GFX-40X150    40’ x 150’ (6,000 sq. ft.)  $3,420
      #GFX-50X150    50’ x 150’ (7,500 sq. ft.)  $4,275
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES
#48RPBDR  Rope Border (3/8" rope attached with #48 gauge
twine)
 CALL FOR PRICE

• Made in the USA
• Ships via common Carrier
• Call for pricing and details
Call us we will work to solve any netting problem. From indoor and outdoor
requirements, to pole and structure support, we have the solution for your athletic field
or facility.
Pole  Pole Description  Net  Net Description
FN-10  10’ tall straight 23⁄8” OD
heavy-walled aluminum pole
FN-A  #36 knotted multi-sport UV treated nylon net
with 1¾” sq. mesh and ¼” rope border
FN-15  15’ tall straight 4” OD
heavy-walled aluminum pole
FN-B  #36 knotted soccer/football UV treated nylon
net with 3½” sq. mesh and ¼” rope border
FNS-20  20’ tall straight 4” OD
heavy-walled aluminum pole
FN-C  HTPP knotless UV treated net with
1¾” sq. mesh and ¼” rope border
FNS-30  30’ tall straight 65⁄8” OD
heavy-walled aluminum pole
FN-D  HTPP knotless UV treated net with
4” sq. mesh and ¼” rope border
FNS-40  40’ tall straight 65⁄8” OD
heavy-walled aluminum pole
FNO-20  20’ tall offset 4” OD
heavy-walled aluminum pole
FN-SPECIAL  Custom for your facility

• Ships via common Carrier
• Call for freight quote.
• System: 3 Year Limited Warranty, Net: 1 Year Limited Warranty
40’W x 30’H, 530 lbs. #FNFB-30 CALL FOR PRICE
40’W x 40’H, 762 lbs. #FNFB-40 CALL FOR PRICE
FieldPro™ Soccer Net System
Ensure the safety of athletes, coaches, and spectators.
• (4) 4” heavy-walled aluminum uprights, ground sleeves, and covers
• #36 knotted black nylon net with 3½” sq. mesh with 1/4” rope border
• Pulley system and corrosion-resistant hardware included
• Standard upright color is black. Specify preferred pole color when ordering.
• Made in the USA
• Ships via common Carrier
• Call for freight quote.
• System: 3 Year Limited Warranty, Net: 1 Year Limited Warranty
65’W x 20’ H, 250 lbs. #FNSB-65 $3,100
FIELD PRO™ NET SYSTEM
ALUMINUM POLES WITH ROPE BORDER NETTING ATTACHED TO 1/4” STEEL CABLE WITH PULLEY SYSTEM TO RAISE & LOWER NET
Page  12
YOUR “ONE-STOP” SOURCE FOR AMERICA’S BASEBALL, SOFTBALL & SPORTS SURFACES & SUPPLIES!

PARTAC PEAT CORPORATION         800-247-BEAM (2326) • (908) 637-4191 • FAX (908) 637-8421
ONE KELSEY PARK, GREAT MEADOWS, NEW JERSEY 07838                  www.beamclay.com • sales@beamclay.com
WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE:  JANUARY 1, 2023 BEAM CLAY®
BallStopper Systems
—————————————————————————————————————–———————————————————
 •Semi-permanent design allows netting to be easily lowered in the event of high winds or when not in use.
•1-1/2" sq.  #420 Knotless Nylon net mesh for baseball, softball & lacrosse, 4” square mesh for football and soccer.  Dyneema net
upgrade available.
•Post dimensions range from 4"-8" diameter straight 20'-40' high out-of-ground aluminum uprights install into provided ground sleeves
•Pulley system to lower and raise nets (black standard - other colors available)
•Synthetic UV-treated netting has permanently attached vinyl-coated galvanized steel cable across top, which reduces “net sag”
•System heights range from standard 20' high - also available in 25', 30',35' or 40'
•Mill finish standard on posts (custom powder-coating also available for an additional cost)
Select STRAIGHT POSTS Model:
MBS-10 | 10' post height x 20’ section  $55/LF
MBS-12 | 12' post height x 20’ section  $69/LF
MBS-15 | 15' post height x 20’ section  $80/LF
MBS-18 | 18' post height x 20’ section  $86/LF
MBS-20 | 20' post height x 20’ section  $92/LF
MBS-25 | 25' post height x 20’ section  $103/LF
MBS-30 | 30' post height x 20’ section  $126/LF
MBS-35 | 35' post height x 20’ section  $149/LF
MBS-40 | 40' post height x 20’ section  $172/LF
78” H x 2” Thick Post Padding with zippers top & bottom & Velcro
attachment.  Select Post Size:
BPP-2.5 | Fits 2.5” posts  CALL FOR PRICE
BPP-4 | Fits 4” posts  CALL FOR PRICE

WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
EFFECTIVE:  JANUARY 1, 2023 BEAM CLAY®
BallStopper Systems
—————————————————————————————————————–———————————————————
 •Semi-permanent design allows netting to be easily lowered in the event of high winds or when not in use.
•1-1/2" sq. #420 Knotless Nylon net mesh stops all size sport balls, except golf balls.  Dyneema net upgrade available.
•Pulley system to lower and raise nets
•Synthetic UV-treated netting has permanently attached coated galvanized steel cable across top, which reduces “net sag”
•Standard upright is 20' high - also available in 25', 30', 35' or 40' heights
•Uprights range from 4" to 8" in diameter and feature a 3' offset to be installed out of field of play
•Offset post design eliminates ball contact with the uprights, preventing deflection
•Installation requires ground sleeve
•Mill finish standard on posts (custom powder-coating also available for an additional cost)
•Typically sold in 20' sections.
Select OFFSET POSTS Model:
MBS-O-20 | 20' post height x 20’ section  CALL FOR PRICE
MBS-O-25 | 25' post height x 20’ section  CALL FOR PRICE
MBS-O-30 | 30' post height x 20’ section  CALL FOR PRICE
MBS-O-35 | 35' post height x 20’ section  CALL FOR PRICE
MBS-O-40 | 40' post height x 20’ section—angle style  CALL FOR PRICE
This Dugout BallStopper System, compliant with 2018 NCAA Softball Rule 2.12, is
custom fabricated to offer additional protection in front of your dugout from foul
balls.
DUGOUT BALLSTOPPER SYSTEM